1
2 mm
1 mm
5 mm
2 mm
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 07/2024
Maximum flexibility and higher performance thanks to
programmability.

number
of poles
zero
pulse 1)
material
hub
ø bore
[mm]
order code max. speed
min-1
magnet
material
31 16 50 no Aluminum
	 8 	 H7 8.RI20.031.0800.111
12.000 Ferrite
	 10	 H7 8.RI20.031.1000.111
	 12	 H7 8.RI20.031.1200.111
	 15	 H7 8.RI20.031.1500.111
	 15.875	 H7 8.RI20.031.1587.111
	 18	 H7 8.RI20.031.1800.111
	 20	 H7 8.RI20.031.2000.111
41.2 16 64 no Aluminum
	 8	 H7 8.RI20.041.0800.111
12.000 Ferrite
	 10	 H7 8.RI20.041.1000.111
	 12	 H7 8.RI20.041.1200.111
	 15	 H7 8.RI20.041.1500.111
	 18	 H7 8.RI20.041.1800.111
	 20	 H7 8.RI20.041.2000.111
40.74 16 64 yes
Stainless
steel
	 8	 H7 8.RI20.041.0800.112
12.000 Ferrite	 20	 H7 8.RI20.041.2000.112
	 25	 H7 8.RI20.041.2500.112
45 16 72 no Aluminum
	 8	 H7 8.RI20.045.0800.111
12.000 Ferrite
	 9.25	 H7 8.RI20.045.0925.111
	 10	 H7 8.RI20.045.1000.111
	 12	 H7 8.RI20.045.1200.111
	 15	 H7 8.RI20.045.1500.111
	 18	 H7 8.RI20.045.1800.111
	 20	 H7 8.RI20.045.2000.111
	 25	 H7 8.RI20.045.2500.111
	 25.4	 H7 8.RI20.045.2540.111
	 28.575	 H7 8.RI20.045.2857.111
	 30	 H7 8.RI20.045.3000.111
Magnetic ring press fit, pole lenght 2 mm – suitable for sensor head LI2000
48.90 10.40 80 yes Steel 	 45.4	 ±0.05 8.RI20.049.4540.242 15.000
Vulcanized
rubber87.13 9 140 no Stainless steel 	 76	 H7 8.RI20.087.7600.241 12.000
202.3 9 320 no Stainless steel 	 180	 ±0.10 8.RI20.202.1800.241 2.000
Bearingless encoders
Push-pull / RS422
Incremental, programmable
magnetic RIM2000 / RIM5000  (hollow shaft)

pulse 1)
material
hub
ø bore
[mm]
order code max. speed
min-1
magnet
material
31 16 20 yes
Stainless
steel
	 6 	 H7 8.RI50.031.0600.112
12.000 Ferrite
	 8 	 H7 8.RI50.031.0800.112
	 10	 H7 8.RI50.031.1000.112
	 12	 H7 8.RI50.031.1200.112
	 15	 H7 8.RI50.031.1500.112
	 20	 H7 8.RI50.031.2000.112
48.3 16 32 yes
Stainless
steel
6 8.RI50.048.0600.112
12.000 Ferrite
	 8 	 H7 8.RI50.048.0800.112
	 10	 H7 8.RI50.048.1000.112
	 12	 H7 8.RI50.048.1200.112
	 15	 H7 8.RI50.048.1500.112
	 20	 H7 8.RI50.048.2000.112
	 25	 H7 8.RI50.048.2500.112
	 25.4	 H7 8.RI50.048.2540.112
	 28	 H7 8.RI50.048.2800.112
	 30	 H7 8.RI50.048.3000.112
50.11 16 32 yes Stainless steel 	 20	 H7 8.RI50.050.2000.142 12.000 Vulcan. rubber
54.70 16 36 yes
Stainless
steel
	 6 	 H7 8.RI50.055.0600.112
12.000 Ferrite
	 8 	 H7 8.RI50.055.0800.112
	 10	 H7 8.RI50.055.1000.112
	 12	 H7 8.RI50.055.1200.112
	 15	 H7 8.RI50.055.1500.112
	 20	 H7 8.RI50.055.2000.112
	 25	 H7 8.RI50.055.2500.112
	 30	 H7 8.RI50.055.3000.112
	 35	 H7 8.RI50.055.3500.112
102 20 64
no Stainless steel 	 70	 H7 8.RI50.102.0700.121
4.000
Bonded
rubber yes Stainless steel 	 70	 H7 8.RI50.102.0700.122
Magnetic ring press fit, pole lenght 5 mm – suitable for sensor head LI5000
48.90 10.40 32 yes Steel 	 45.4	 ±0.05 8.RI50.049.4540.242 15.000
Vulcanized
rubber202.3 9 128
no Stainless steel 	 180	 ±0.10 8.RI50.202.180M.241 2.000
yes Stainless steel 	 180	 ±0.10 8.RI50.202.180M.242 2.000
Bearingless encoders
Push-pull / RS422
Incremental, programmable
magnetic RIM2000 / RIM5000  (hollow shaft)